09/09/2007 16:55:26 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

YB06 Tobermory 2

Race Date: 09/08/2007 Members/Flyers: 20 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 500 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 V. Radoman 2 HamiltlonC 07 AUCAN 7044 14 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
2 V. Radoman 2 HamiltlonC 07 CUHC 308 3 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
3 V. Radoman 2 HamiltlonC 07 CUHC 349 2 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
4 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1744 35 264128 1  10:02:20 1:28 1448.7015
5 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1751 2 264128 1 10:02:23 1:31 1448.3043
6 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5515 21 263252 0 10:01:58 1:44 1446.7045
7 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1759 3 264128 1 10:02:42 1:51 1445.7939
8 V. Radoman 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 320 4 279802 0 10:13:34 154 1445.5071
9 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17342 35 279764 1 10:13:34 154 1445.4078
10 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 360 35 276.799 1 10:12:15 2:39 1439.8839
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 736 2 276799 1 10:12:16 2:40 1439.7591
12 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17338 2 279764 1 10:14:33 2:53 1438.1018
13 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17344 4 279764 1 10:14:36 2:56 1437.7323
14 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17353 3 279764 1 10:14:36 2:56 1437.7323
15 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17372 5 279764 1 10:14:37 2:57 1437.6091
16 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18123 4 264128 1 10:03:57 3:10 1435.9687
17 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18124 5 264128 1 10:04:08 3:22 1434.5389
18 B. Taylor 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 929 30 282800 0 10:18:02 4:16 1428.0424
19 J. Erwin 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 5552 2 263252 0 10:04:26 421 1427.3559
20 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5557 3 263252 0 10:04:29 4:24 1426.9690
21 ). Zagrodzki 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 746 3 276799 1 10:14:21 4:46 1424.3248
22 ). Zagrodzki 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 760 4 276799 1 10:14:22 447 1424.2026
23 S. Rebejko 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1762 34 277310 0  10:15:28 5:33 1418.7074
24 S. Rebejko 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1770 2 277310 0 10:15:35 5:40 1417.8611
25 J. Erwin 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 5556 4 263252 0 10:06:01 6:02 1415.2065
26 B. Taylor 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 955 2 282800 0 10:20:39 6:51 1409.4194
27 A Rasoul 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1520 28 269.292 52 10:11:49 6:44 1408.8548
28 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonGC 07 CU 5571 5 263.252 0 10:07:05 7:10 14071376
29 B. Taylor 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1298 3 282800 0 10:22:28 8:39 1396.7731
30 B. Taylor 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 908 4 282800 0 10:23:02 9:12 1392.8747
31 S. Rebejko 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 171 3 277310 0 10:19:22 9:29 1390.9547
32 S. Rebejko 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1768 4 277310 0 10:19:23 9:30 1390.8384
33 S. Rebejko 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1712 5 277310 0 10:19:29 9:36 1390.1412
34 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 21763 5 276799 1  10:19:31 9:59 1387.4387
35 B. Taylor 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 934 5 282800 0 10:24:17 10:27  1384.3518
36 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonGC 07 CU 49 13 250014 0 10:01:21 11:17  1378.6270
37 P. Hatzis 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 37 2 250014 0 10:01:26 11:23  1377.9938
38 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonGC 07 CU 102 3 250014 0 10:01:36 11:34  1376.7291
39 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 161 35 222489 0 09:43:08 13:29 1363.8476
40 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1144 35 216.443 10 09:39:53 14:48 1354.9555
41 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON113 2 222489 0 09:44:23 15:03 1353.4766
42 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1190 2 216443 10 09:40:35 15:42  1349.0449
43 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonGC 07 CU 78 4 250.014 0 10:05:30 15:56 1347.7844
44 V. Radoman 2 Hamitlon C 07 AUCAN 7046 5 279802 0 10:29:15 17:34  1337.1661
45 J. Soltysik 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1990 32 2711979 4 10:24:30 18:38  1330.3130
46 A. Rasoul 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 579 2 269292 52 10:23:37 19:00 1326.9987
47 A Rasoul 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1524 3 269292 52 10:23:46 19:09 1326.0193
48 A Rasoul 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1529 4 269292 52 10:25:00 20:26 1318.0212
49 A Rasoul 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1543 5 269292 52 10:25:02 20:28 1317.8064
50 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 07 OAK 7101 BB € 35 250032 0 10:09:51 20:47 1316.9976
51 J. Soltysik 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1920 2 271979 4 10:26:56 21:09 1314.6668
52 J. Soltysik 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 1987 3 271979 4 10:29:36 23:53 1297.9376
53 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 07 OAK 7156 BE C 2 250032 0 10:15:17 26:52 1280.3550
54 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP1150 3 216443 10 09:49:13 26:52 1280.1715



09/09/2007 16:58:33
Pos  Members/Flyers ClubName
1 L Koper Hamilton Cen 106 97
2 J.Enwin Haitton Cen 6 90
3 P.Tavarss Hamiton Gen 115 18 6
4 V. Radoman Hamiton Gen 12 51 67
5 5. Rebeiko Hamiton Cen 79 4
6 B.Taylor Hamitton Gen now
7 JZagrodzki HomitonCen 42 3 5
8  E Camposilvan Hamilton Cen 37
9 ARasoul Haitton Cen § 15
10 Tremaine Lofts Burk-Oak R.P 2%
11 J.Doise Hamitton Gan 20
12 W.Sitrz ActonRRC 19
13 G.Kolozsvari ActonRRC 1

09/09/2007 16:59:31

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 V. Radoman

2 J. Erwin

3 L. Koper

4 V. Radoman

5 L. Koper

6 J. Erwin

7 P. Tavares

8 B. Taylor

9 V. Radoman

10 S. Rebejko

11 B. Taylor

12 V. Radoman

13 L. Koper

14 L. Koper

15 J. Erwin

16 J. Erwin

17 J. Erwin

18 V. Radoman

19 S. Rebejko

20 V. Radoman

21 S. Rebejko

22 J. Zagrodzki

23 P. Tavares

24 J. Zagrodzki

25 J. Erwin

26 J. Erwin

27 S. Rebejko

28 P. Tavares

29 S. Rebejko

30 J. Erwin

31 S. Rebejko

32 P. Tavares

33 P. Tavares

34 J. Doise

35 B. Taylor

36 P. Tavares

37 B. Taylor

38 S. Rebejko

39 B. Taylor

40 A. Rasoul

41 J. Zagrodzki

42 B. Taylor

43 V. Radoman

44 Tremaine Lofts

a5 L. Koper

46 P. Tavares

47 L. Koper

Champion Young Bird Loft Point

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
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09/09/2007 16:57:29

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Young Bird Average Speed

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Young Bird

Member/Flyer Name Club
L. Koper Hamilton C
V. Radoman Hamilton C
J. Erwin Hamilton C
P. Tavares Hamilton C
S. Rebejko Hamilton C
A. Rasoul Hamilton C
J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C
J. Soltysik Hamilton C
G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P.
J. Doise Hamilton C
W. Sitarz Acton R.P.
E. Camposilvan Hamilton C
M Placha Burl-Oak R
Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P.
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
Willowbrook Loft Acton R.P.
Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R
J. Dumer Acton R.P.
0. Kozyniak Hamilton C
P. Camilleri Acton R.P.
R. Vanzanten Hamilton C
F. Niculescu Extra Flye
P. Hatzis Hamilton C
B. Taylor Hamilton C
Ring/Band No Colour

AU CAN 7044

cu 5552

Cu HC 1751

Cu HC 308

Cu HC 1744

cu 5537

cu 17338

Cu HC 908

Ccu HC 349

Cu HC 1716

Cu HC 1295

Cu HC 339

cu 18091

Cu HC 1759

cu 5515

cu 5512

cu 5548

Cu HC 320

Cu HC 1770

CuU S/L 615

Cu HC 1712

Cu HC 736

cu 17340

Cu HC 776

cu 5576

cu 5571

Ccu HC 1762

cu 17346

Cu HC 1758

cu 5556

Cu HC 1764

cu 17342

cu 17347

Cu HC 2332

Cu HC 929

cu 17371

CuU HC 934

Cu HC 1768

Cu HC 955

Cu HC 1520

Cu HC 706

Cu HC 949

Cu S/L 618

OoAK 7328 GG

cu 18077

cu 17305

cu 18118

To Win
0:00
7:04
9:33
18:18
22:51
38:46
43:15
73:52
66:03
87:07
71:50
92:06
128:47
257:29

133:42
185:36
52:35
128:54
80:29
84:47
52:33
74:49
14:40

Bird Average
1369.5122
1360.0689
1355.8338
1345.2993
1339.1201
1317.0101
1312.9743
1273.8952
1260.8790
1257.9390
1248.3713
1247.3574
1195.9035
1016.9063
0.0000
-1022.7288
-1084.0020
-1103.1651
-1120.9041
~1172,6131
-1224.5664
-1231.7136
-1249,1852
-1347.4868

Sex Score No Points

4
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167
158
143
139
134
126
120
120
118
112
106
98
96
94
89
83
82
81
75
73
73
68
67
67
67
65
64
64
63
62
61
61
61
61
58
57
56
54
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
49



05/09/2007 09:48:40 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

YB06 Tobermory 2

Race Date: 09/08/2007 Members/Flyers: 21 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 509 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1366 23 325198 -2 10:53:24 0:00 1393.1314
2 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1362 2 325198 -2 10:53:27 0:03 1392.8320
3  E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1365 3 325198 -2 10:53:29 0:04 1392.6342
4  E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1347 BB 4 325198 -2 10:53:37 0:12 1391.8394
5 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1338 5 325198 -2 10:55:00 1:36 1383.6471
6 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 30 318116 -1 10:52:34 4:19 1367.7619
7  G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2264 33 317483 -1 10:53:08 5:22 1361.7225
8 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2059 35 308.392 -4 10:46:36 5:35 1360.6010
9 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2275 2 317483 -1 10:53:40 5:55 1358.6146
10 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2003 2 308.392 -4 10:47:17 6:18 1356.5112
11 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2256 3 317483 -1 10:54:10 6:26 1355.7137
12 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14658 DBB 30 325.072 1 11:02:11 8:49 1342.3384
13 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1645 BCPP 29 317821 55 10:59:10 10:20 1333.4226
14 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2337 BB 2 317.821 55 10:59:43 10:54  1330.3553
15 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2278 4 317483 -1 10:59:03 11:26 1328.0204
16 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14523 2 318116 -1 10:59:35 11:30 1327.7062
17 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2730 20 320.290 -1 11:01:17 11:33  1327.3616
18 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1650 GRIZ 3 317.821 55 11:00:35 11:47 1325.5505
19 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14613 CH 2 325072 1 11:05:29 12:07 1324.2927
20 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2395 3 318116 -1 11:00:32 12:28  1322.4626
21 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2399 4 318116 -1 11:00:50 12:46  1320.8153
22 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2257 5 317483 -1 11:00:23 12:48  1320.6546
23 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14643 CHP 3 325.072 1 11:06:17 12:55  1319.9908
24 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2387 5 318116 -1 11:01:31 13:28 1317.0784
25 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2529 15 321.995 -4 11:04:40 13:44  1315.7346
26 D. Groves 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1673 15 316.637 -2 11:01:33 14:40 1310.6933
27 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1633 BB 4 317.821 55 11:03:38 14:55 1308.9139
28 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 2725 21 331648 -8 11:13:36 15:21  1307.1389
29 JK Loft 3 ST.GCathar 07 CUHC 742 9 300363 0 10:50:10 15:45  1304.9804
30 D. Groves 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1664 2 316637 -2 11:02:55 16:05 1303.3200
31 DKirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2716 2 320290 -1 11:06:01 16:22 1301.8245
32 Martin & Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2612 13 318979 3 11:05:26 16:44  1299.8939
33 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14610 BB 4 325072 1 11:10:07 16:45 1209.7595
34 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14615 RED 5 325072 1 11:11:31 18:09 1292.5244
35 DKirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2272 3 320290 -1 11:08:24 18:47 1289.3344
36 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2565 2 321995 -4 11:10:43 19:50 1283.9905
37 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2361 CH 5 317821 55 11:08:33 19:56 1282.9570
38 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5205 32 209153 0 10:53:43 20:37 1279.9815
39 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2029 3 308392 -4 11:01:17 21:.04 1277.8169
40 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2867 MY 35 319445 0 11:10:09 21:13  1277.0138
41 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2082 4 308.392 -4 11:01:46 21:34  1275.2628
42 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 2709 BB H2 331648 -8 11:23:07 24:41 1259.8772
43 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1724 19 320.219 -1 11:14:43 25:15 1257.0832
44 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1702 2 320219 -1 11:15:03 25:35 1255.4403
45 D. Groves 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1668 3 316.637 -2 11:12:24 25:49 1254.3552
46 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2733 4 320290 -1 11:16:14 26:44  1249.9198
47 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2516 3 321995 -4 11:17:45 26:56 1248.9599
48 D Kirkwood 3 WellandR. 07 CU 11101 5 320290 -1 11:16:27 26:57 1248.8638
49 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2040 5 308392 -4 11:07:03 27:08 1247.9954
50 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14550 BB 2 319445 0 11:17:46 28:58 1239.2797
51 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2869 BB 3 319445 0 11:17:59 20111 1238.2389
52 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 1524 3 331648 -8 11:28:07 29:35 1236.3901
53 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 2708 4 331648 -8 11:28:10 29:38  1236.1597
54 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2810 4 319445 0 11:18:53 30:06 1233.9342



The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3 I
smames  Ohampion Young Bird Loft Point
Pos Member/Flyer Name
Pos  Members(Flyers ClubName ~ YBO1 YBO2 YBO3 YBO4 YBOS YBO6 Total 1 E. Buttigieg
1 E Butligieg WelandRP. 112 113 106 8 100 115 634 . ——
2 G.Dakin WelandRP. 8 49 75 80 40 66 3 S G Dakin
4 A. Coverdale
3 R.Brefon WellandRP. 44 31 72 79 45 4 205 5 J. Reid Scotty
4 TWintle WellandRP. 15 58 3 29 a4 18 6 J. Connelly
5 A Coverdle WellendRP. 21 A 1 M U 18 ; j-KWE”:“‘S
K. Lo
6 J.Reid Scotty WellandRP. 7 B 21 % 84 9 T. Harvey
7 J.Connelly WellandRP. 25 8 33 66 10 E. SCHIMANN
8 M. Vrbanac Welland R.P. 42 Y] LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
9 J.Duliban Welland RP. a M i ———
. 12 |. Wiens
10 D Kirkwood Welland R.P. 11 9 20 13 4.4, Gabriell
11 D Kikwood Welland R.P. 18 18 14 M. Vtbanac
12 Martin& Loft WellandRP. 1 14 2 17 15 D Kirkwood
13 Rome M&C Lott WellandRP. 12 12 L UALEE
) 17 Rome M&C Loft
14 T.Harvey ST. Catharin 9 9 18 LeBreton Landing
15 5. Williams ST. Catharin 8 8 19 P. Alello
16 JK Lot ST. Catharin b 6 2 B.R. Smiljanic
17 P Aillo Welland RP. 11 1 AT T
22 T Wintle
The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
09/09/2007 09:54:01
Champion Young Bird
Pas Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No
1 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14621
2 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1347
3 T Wintle Welland R. o7 cu 2383
4 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1362
5 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14643
6 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1348
7 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 Ccu 1339
8 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1307
<] E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 cu 1367
10 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14629
11 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 Ccu 1336
12 J. Connelly Welland R. o7 cu 1645
123 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu 2224
14 G. Daklin Welland R. o7 cu 2265
15 A. Coverdale Welland R. o7 cu 2059
16 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu 2279
17 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14607
18 J. Reld Scotty Welland R. o7 cu 1505
19 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. o7 cu 1518
20 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 Ccu 2232
21 D Kirkwood Welland R. o7 cu 2716
22 A. Coverdale Welland R. o7 cu 2015
23 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. o7 cu 1508
24 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 Ccu 2278
25 D Kirkwood Welland R. o7 cu 2743
26 Martin & Loft Welland R. o7 Ccu 2612
27 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu 2241
28 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1366
29 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1374
30 E. Buttigieqg Welland R. o7 Ccu 1356
31 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1376
32 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1397
33 A. Coverdale Welland R. o7 cu 2051
34 E. Buttigleg Welland R. o7 cu 1350
35 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 cu 1361
36 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1365
37 T Wintle Welland R. o7 cu 2374
38 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1358
39 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 Ccu 2282
40 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1338
41 J. Connelly Welland R. o7 Ccu 2362
42 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu 2202
43 E. Buttigleg Welland R. o7 cu 1310
44 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu 1327
145 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu 14616
46 P. Aiello Welland R. o7 cu 2529
47 G. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu 2261

Colour
DCH
BB

CHP

DCHP

BKCH

BB

BB
RD
BB

00

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

To Win

0:00
22:10
24:49
50:16
67:03
91:11
105:52
138:26
142:26
200:28

63:06
137:58
66:00
14:13
13:10
63:10
48:05
30:54
21:24
355
10:07
23:12

AN A AN Al ddd DL LN NNNONNNNNNNNONNNNNNONWOWS

Young Bird Average Speed

Bird Average
12821559
1260.6359
1257.4466
1231.4455
1220.5955
1195.9382
1176.4129
1147.9017
1143.6929
1097.5840
0.0000
-1018.7532
+1129.3761
-1142.3505
+1184.5641
-1191.4232
-1201.3076
-1224.7615
-1237.2275
-1238.0086
+1253.1763
-1269.5837
-1312.0736

Sex Score No Points

183
136
112
97
96
96
95
93
92
91
20
89
-1
83
79
78
73
70
69
69
66
66
64
60
53
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50
50
50
a9
ag
a9
a9
ag
ag
as
az
az
a6
a6
as
45
as
45
aa
aa
aa



09/09/2007 20:16:49 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢

YB06 Tobermory 2

Race Date: 09/08/2007 Members/Flyers: 41 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 1009 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonGC 07 AUCAN 7044 14 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
2 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 308 3 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
3 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonGC 07 CUHC 349 2 279802 0 10:11:40 0:00 1459.8365
4 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1744 35 264128 1 10:02:20 1:28 1448.7015
5 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1751 2 264128 1 10:02:23 1:31 1448.3043
6 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5515 21 263252 0 10:01:58 1:44 1446.7045
7 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1759 3 264128 1 10:02:42 1:51 1445.7939
8 V. Radoman 2 HamiltionC 07 CUHC 320 4 279802 0 10:13:34 154 1445.5071
9 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17342 35 279.764 1 10:13:34 154 14454078
10 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 360 35 276.799 1 10:12:15 2:39 1439.8839
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 736 2 276799 1 10:12:16 2:40 1439.7591
12 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17338 2 279764 1 10:14:33 2:53 1438.1018
13 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17344 4 279764 1 10:14:36 2:56 1437.7323
14 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17353 3 2790764 1 10:14:36 2:56 1437.7323
15 P. Tavares 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 17372 5 279764 1 10:14:37 2:57 14376091
16 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18123 4 264128 1 10:03:57 3:10 1435.9687
17 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18124 5 264128 1 10:04:08 3:22 1434.5389
18 B. Taylor 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 929 30 282800 0 10:18:02 4:16 1428.0424
19 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5552 2 263252 0 10:04:26 4:21 1427.3559
20 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5557 3 263252 0 10:04:29 4:24 1426.9690
21 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 746 3 276.799 1 10:14:21 4:46 1424.3248
22 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonGC 07 CUHC 760 4 276.799 1 10:14:22 4:47 1424.2026
23 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1762 34 277310 0 10:15:28 5:33 1418.7074
24 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1770 2 277310 0 10:15:35 5:40 1417.8611
25 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5556 4 263252 0 10:06:01 6:02 1415.2065
26 B. Taylor 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 955 2 282800 0 10:20:39 6:51 1409.4194
27 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1520 28 269.292 52 10:11:49 6:44 1408.8548
28 J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 5571 5 263252 0 10:07:05 7:10 1407.1376
29 B. Taylor 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1298 3 282800 0 10:22:28 8:39 1396.7731
30 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1366 23 325198 -2 10:53:24 910 1393.1314
31 B. Taylor 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 908 4 282800 0 10:23:02 9:12 1392.8747
32 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1362 2 325198 -2 10:53:27 9:13 1392.8330
33 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1365 3 325198 -2 10:53:29 9:15 1392.6342
34 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1347 BB 4 325198 -2 10:53:37 9:22 1391.8394
35 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1741 3 277310 0 10:19:22 9:29 1390.9547
36 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1768 4 277310 0 10:19:23 9:30 1390.8384
37 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1712 5 277310 0 10:19:29 9:36 1390.1412
38 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 21763 5 276.799 1 10:19:31 9:59 1387.4387
39 B.Taylor 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 934 5 282800 0 10:24:17 10:27 1384.3518
40 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1338 5 3251198 -2 10:55:00 10:33 1383.6471
41 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 49 13 250.014 0 10:01:21 11:17  1378.6270
42 P. Haizis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 37 2 250014 0 10:01:26 11:23 1377.9938
43 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 102 3 250014 0 10:01:36 11:34 1376.7291
44 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 30 318116 -1 10:52:34 12:54 1367.7619
45 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CU ACTON 161 35 222489 0 09:43:08 13:29 1363.8476
46 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2264 33 317483 -1 10:53:08 13:48 1361.7225
47 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2059 35 308.392 -4 10:46:36 13:59 1360.6010
48 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2275 2 317483 -1 10:53:40 1416  1358.6146
49 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2003 2 308392 -4 10:47:17 1436 1356.5112
50 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2256 3 317483 -1 10:54:10 14:43 1355.7137
51 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1144 35 216.443 10 09:39:53 14:48 1354.9555
52 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON113 2 222489 0 09:44:23 1503 1353.4766
53 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1180 2 216443 10 09:40:35 15:42  1349.0449
54 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 78 4 250014 0 10:05:30 15:56 1347.7844



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115

R. Breton

V. Radoman

J. Connelly

J. Connelly

J. Soltysik

G. Dakin

T Wintle

D Kirkwood

A. Rasoul

A Rasoul

J. Connelly

R. Breton

T Wintle

T Wintle

G. Dakin

R. Breton

A. Rasoul

A_ Rasoul

T Wintle

M Placha

P. Aiello

J. Soltysik

D. Groves

J. Connelly

J. Reid Scotty
J.K Loft

D. Groves

D Kirkwood
Martin & Loft
R. Breton

J. Soltysik

R. Breton

D Kirkwood

P. Aiello

J. Connelly

M Placha

W. Sitarz

S. Williams

M Placha

M Placha

A. Coverdale
LeBreton Landing
E. Camposilvan
A. Coverdale
W. Sitarz

W. Sitarz

J. Reid Scotty
E. Camposilvan
E. Camposilvan
E. Camposilvan
Rome M&C Loft
Rome M&C Loft
M Placha

D. Groves

M Placha

D Kirkwood

G. Kolozsvari
G. Kolozsvari
P. Aiello

D Kirkwood

M Placha
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Org Name
Welland R.
Hamilton €
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton €
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Welland R.
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ring/Band No

cu 14658
AUCAN 7046
cu 1645
cu 2337
CUHC 1990
cu 2278
cu 14523
cu 2730
CUHC 579
CUHC 1524
cu 1650
cu 14613
cu 2395
cu 2399
cu 2257
cu 14643
CUHC 1529
CUHC 1543
cu 2387
OAK 7101
cu 2529
CUHC 1920
cu 1673
cu 1633
cu 2725
CUHC 742
cu 1664
cu 2716
Cu 2612
cu 14610
CUHC 1987
cu 14615
cu 2272
cu 2565
cu 2361
OAK 7156
CU GUELP 1150
cu 5205
OAK 7079
QAK 7087
cu 2029
cu 2867
CUHC 1229
cu 2082
CU GUELP 1137
CU GUELP 1165
cu 2709
CUHC 1214
CUHC 1218
CUHC 1255
Ccu 1724
cu 1702
OAK 7056
cu 1668
QAK 7135
cu 2733
CU ACTON 141
CU ACTON 162
cu 2516
cu 11101
OAK 7148

Col
DEB

BCPP

GRIZ

CH

CHP

BB

RED

CH
BB

BB
BB

My

BB

BB

BB

Sx Bd Distance

30 325.072
5 279.802
29 317.821
2 317821
32 271.979
4 317483
2 318.116
320.290
269.292
269.292
317.821
325.072
318.116
318.116
317.483
325.072
269.292
269.292
318.116
250.032
321.995
271.979
316.637
317.821
331.648
300.363
316.637
320.290
318.979
325.072
271.979
325.072
320.290
321.995
317.821
250.032
216.443
299.153
250.032
250.032
3 308.392
319.445
261.829
308.392
216.443
216.443
331.648
261.829
261.829
261.829
9 320.219

320.219

250.032

316.637

250.032

320.290

222.489

222.189

321.995

320.290

250.032

mmhumhmmmwmg
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Var

Clocked
11:02:11
10:29:15
10:59:10
10:59:43
10:24:30
10:59:03
10:59:35
11:01:17
10:23:37
10:23:46
11:00:35
11:05:29
11:00:32
11:00:50
11:00:23
11:06:17
10:25:00
10:25:02
11:01:31
10:09:51
11:04:40
10:26:56
11:01:33
11:03:38
11:13:36
10:50:10
11:02:55
11:06:01
11:05:26
11:10:07
10:29:36
11:11:31
11:08:24
11:10:43
11:08:33
10:15:17
09:49:13
10:53:43
10:15:26
10:15:32
11:01:17
11:10:09
10:25:29
11:01:46
09:51:09
09:51:11
11:23:07
10:28:23
10:28:28
10:28:30
11:14:43
11:15:03
10:19:15
11:12:24
10:19:21
11:16:14
09:58:06
09:58:07
11:17:45
11:16:27
10:20:16

ToWin
16:46
17:34
18:04
18:33
18:38
19:01
19:04
19:07
19:00
19:09
19:19
19:36
19:54
20:10
20:12
20:18
20:26
20:28
20:46
20:47
20:59
21:09
21:48
22:00
22:24
22:44
23:01
23:15
23:34
23:36
23:53
24:48
25:20
26:15
26:19
26:52
26:52
26:55
27:02
27:08
27:18
27:26
27:26
27:44
29:22
29:25
30:25
30:32
30:38
30:40
30:54
3112
31:18
31:24
31:25
2N
32:18
32:19
32:22
32:22
32:26

Velocity Nom
1342.3384
1337.1661
1333.4226
1330.3553
1330.3130
1328.0204
1327.7062
1327.3616
1326.9987
1326.0193
1325.5505
1324.2927
1322.4626
1320.8153
1320.6546
1319.9908
1318.0212
1317.8064
1317.0784
1316.9976
1315.7346
1314.6668
1310.6933
1308.9139
1307.1389
1304.9804
1303.3200
1301.8245
1299.8939
1299.7595
12979376
1292.5244
1289.3344
1283.9905
12829570
1280.3550
1280.1715
1279.9815
1279.3723
1278.7180
1277.8169
1277.0138
1276.4198
1275.2628
1265.7010
1265.4544
12598772
1258.6331
1258.1293
12579279
1257.0832
1255.4403
1254.8657
1254.3552
1254.2363
1249.9198
1249.2364
1249.1195
12489599
12488638
1248.4953
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Pos  Members/Flyers

1 L Koper

2 P.Tavares

3 J.Emwin

4 5. Rebejko

5 V.Radomean

6 B.Taylor

7 J. Zagrodzki

8  E Buttigieg

9 A Rasoul

10 G.Dakin

11 E Camposilvan
12 J.Soltysik

13 J.Doise

14 R.Breton

15 G.Kolozsvari
16 W.Sitarz

17 Tremaine Lofts
18 P Halzis

19 TWintle

20 A Coverdale
21 R.Vanzanien
2 MPlacha

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

FadName

Hamitton Cen 17 231
Hamilton Cen 240 130
Hamitton Cen 185
Hamitton Cen 204 118
Hamitton Cen 44 147
Hamitton Cen 199
Hamitton Cen 136 118
WellandRP. 172 46
HamitonCen 3 56
Welland RP. 125
Hamitton Cen 106
Hamilton Gen 7
HamitonCen 45 2
Welland RP. 57
ActnRPC 47 12
ActonRP.C 52 26
Bur-Q2kR.P
Hamitton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland RP. 2
Hamitton Cen
Burl-Oak R.P

09/09/2007 20:22:22

Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 V. Radoman
=2 J. Erwin

3 L. Koper

4 L. Koper

5 J. Erwin

(=] V. Radoman
7 P. Tavares
a8 B. Tavlor

o S. Rebejkao
10 B. Tavior

11 V. Radoman
12 L. Koper

13 L. Koper

14 V. Radoman
15 Jo Ervwin

16 Jl Erwin

17 J. Erwlin

18 V. Radoman
19 S. Rebejko
20 V. Radoman
21 5. Rebejko
=2 P. Tavares
23 J. Zagradzki
249 J. Ervwin

25 J. Erwin

26 5. Rebejko
27 P. Tavares
28 E. Buttigieg
29 S. Rebejkao
30 J. Erwin

31 P. Tavares
32 P. Tavares
33 S. Rebejko
34a B. Tavylor

35 P. Tavares
36 J. Zagradzki
37 J. Doise

as B. Tavior

39 B. Tavlor

40 A. Rasoul
a1 Tremaine Lofts
az 5. Rebejko
a3 L. Kaper

a9 P. Tavares
45 L. Koper

a6 L. Koper

a7 B. Taviar

Champion Young Bird Loft Point

YBO1 YBO2

YB03 YB04 YBOS YBO6 Total

22 A0 240 206 1156
108 167 157 192 9%
A5 15 197 157 969
718 167 100 854
12 5 159 190 7%
140 105 137 112 6%
#o7% 18

¥ 76 86 416
1 31 7% 24
7 I
5 17 128
B M4 5 10
0 2 10 9
1 2% 8
0 3 6 B
8
50 50
2 PI
7 &
6 8
1 1
1 1

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

09/09/2007 20:19:54

Young Bird Average Speed

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Young Bird

Club
Hamilton

Hamillton
Hamiltan

Hamiltan

VWelland R.

Hamiltan
Hamilton
Hamillton
Hamiltan

Hamilton
Hamllton
Hamiltan
Hamilton
Hamillton

Hamilton
Burl-Oak
Hamilton

Hamilton
Hamllton
Hamiltan

NOBRNNNNN0O0NN0O0NN00NRNNNNONON

NO00ROTIN0N000000000

Pos Membetr/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average
1 L. Koper Hamilton C 0:00 1369.5122
2 V. Radoman Hamilton C 7:04 1360.0689
3 J. Erwin Hamilton C 9:33 1355.8338
4 P. Tavares Hamilton C 18:18 1345.2993
5 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 22:51 1339.1201
6 A. Rasoul Hamilton C 38:46 1317.0101
7 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 43:15 1312.9743
8 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 82:52 1282.1559
9 J. Soltysik Hamilton C 73:52 1273.8952
10 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 66:03 1260.8790
11 R. Breton Welland R. 105:01 1260.6359
12 J. Doise Hamilton C 87:07 1257.9390
13 G. Dakin Welland R. 105:24 1257.4466
14 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 71:50 1248.3713
15 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 92:06 1247.3574
16 A. Coverdale Welland R. 128:09 1231.4455
17 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 151:51 1220.5955
18 J. Connelly Welland R. 171:51 1195.9382
19 M Placha Burl-Oak R 128:47 1195.9035
20 S. Williams ST. Cathar 180:59 1176.4129
21 J.K. Loft ST. Cathar 213:56 1147.9017
22 T. Harvey ST. Cathar 217:29 1143.6929
23 E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar 276:31 1097.5840
24 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 257:29 1016.9063
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000
25 J. Duliban Welland R. 78:40 -1018.7532
26 Willowbrook Loft Acton R.P. 133:42 -1022.7288
27 Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R 185:36 -1084.0020
28 J. Dumer Acton R.P. 52:35 -1103.1651
29 0. Kozyniak Hamilton C 128:54 -1120.9041
30 I. Wiens ST. Cathar 203:02 -1129.3761
31 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 100:25 -1142.3505
32 P. Camilleri Acton R.P. 80:29 -1172.6131
33 M. Vrbanac Welland R. 25:14 -1184.5641
34 D Kirkwood Welland R. 24:11 -1191.4232
35 W. Zastrow ST. Cathar 123:02 -1201.3076
36 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 84:47 -1224.5664
37 Rome M&C Loft Welland R. 113:33 -1224.7615
38 F. Niculescu Extra Flye 52:33 -1231.7136
39 LeBreton Landing Welland R. 85:12 -1237.2275
40 P. Aiello Welland R. 59:42 -1238.0086
41 P. Hatzis Hamilton C 74:49 -1249.1852
42 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 14:43 -1253.1763
43 Martin & Son Loft Welland R. 75:16 -1269.5837
44 TWintle Welland R. 41:43 -1312.0736
45 B. Taylor Hamilton C 14:40 -1347.4868
Ring/Band Na Colour Sex Score No Polnts
AU CAN 7044 a4 167
cu 5552 a 158
Ccu HC 1751 3 143
cu HC 1744 = 124
cu 5537 3 126
Ccu HC 308 3 125
cu 17338 3 120
Ccu HC 208 a4 119
cu HC 1716 3 112
cu HC 1295 3 105
cu HC 349 3 103
cu 18091 2 96
Ccu HC 1759 2 o9
cu HC 339 3 89
cu 5515 2 89
cu S5512 2 83
cu 5548 2 a2
Ccu HC 320 2 81
Ccu HC 1770 3 7a
Ccu S/ G155 2 3
Ccu HC 1712 3 &9
cu 17340 2 [=r s
cu HC TS 2 a7
cu S5576 2 [=rd
cu 5571 2 (=23
Cu HC 1762 2 (=12
cu 17346 2 a4
cu 13247 BB 3 (=13
cu HC 1758 2 [=3<]
cu 5556 2 o2
cu 17342 2 61
cu 17347 2 (=
cu HC 1764 2 S0
Ccu HC o929 2 S8
cu 17371 2 57
cu HC TG 2 57
cu HC 2332 2 54
Cu HC 934 2 52
Ccu HC 955 2 52
cu HC 1520 2 S52
OAK 7T3zs GG 1 S50
Ccu HC 1768 2 S50
cu 138077 1 S50
cu 17305 1 a4
cu 18118 1 a9
cu 18160 1 49
cu HC 2949 2 a4



